
 CORSAIR

 

 

               Email _______________________________

Name Date

Address Order No.  

City STATE ZIP  

Country

Qty Unit Price TOTAL

$30.00

$35.00

$75.00

$90.00

$90.00

$30.00

$45.00

$170.00

$70.00

$42.00

         '"Prices Subject to Change without Notice"

SubTotal  $0.00

Shipping & Handling  

Taxes  State

   TOTAL $0.00

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Payment

     Nose Ring Assembly

     Plywood Parts Kit

    Hard Wood kit

PHONE NO__________________________

       WWW. PEDALPLANEKITS.COM

Description

CORSAIR Pedal Plane Assembly Plans

CORSAIR Pedal Plane Full size drawings and Patterns

     Hardware & Wheels Kit

     Steel Fabricated Parts Kit

     Sheetmetal Parts Kit

Office Use          CARD A CODE

information

Office Use Only                     

TRACKING NUMBER,              

SHIPPING DATE

     Spinner and Crankcase Assembly(glued and turned)

We will contact you for

"No Refunds or Exchanges after 30 Days"     

    Decal Package

PEDAL PLANES by 

AVIATION PRODUCTS 
315 ROBINS RD 
HIAWATHA, IA 52233 
PHONE  319-361-0584 

ORDER 

Payment Details 

Customer 


