

PEDAL PLANES by AVIATION PRODUCTS 315 ROBINS RD HIAWATHA, IA 52233 PHONE 319-361-0584

CORSAIR

ORDER =

			O1	\DLI\
Customer Email				
Name			Date	
Address			Order No.	
City	STATE ZIP			
Country				
Qty	Description		Unit Price	TOTAL
	CORSAIR Pedal Plane Assembly Plans CORSAIR Pedal Plane Full size drawings and Patterns		\$30.00	
			\$35.00	
	Hardware & Wheels Kit		\$75.00	
	Steel Fabricated Parts Kit Sheetmetal Parts Kit		\$90.00	
			\$90.00	
	Spinner and Crankcase Assembly(glued and turned)			
	Nose Ring Assembly		\$45.00	
	Plywood Parts Kit		\$170.00	
	Hard Wood kit		\$70.00	
	Decal Package		\$42.00	
	"Prices Subject to Change without Notice"			
	"No Refunds or Exchanges after 30 Days	"		
			SubTotal	\$0.00
Payment Details		Shipping & Handling		
		Taxes	State	
(\		TOTAL	\$0.00
A		AMOU	NT ENCLOSED	
We will contact you for Payment information		Office Use Only TRACKING NUMBER, SHIPPING DATE		
	PHONE NO	Off	ice Use CAR	D A CODE